(Address)			
(Address)			
AIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



600249249816

07/01/13--01037--004 **78.75

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Global Transfer & CPROPOSED CORPORAT	Supply Comp	sany		
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)				
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and a	a check for:		
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status		
A Committee of the Comm	ADDITIONAL COP	Y REQUIRED		
q				
FROM: DARREN Stevenson Name (Printed or typed)				
1458 Lakeview DR Address				
Tarpon Springs FL 34689 City, State & Zip				
Daytime Telephone number				
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	nsfer & Supply Company
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	3
Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is: 1458 Lakeview DR
1299 Starky Rd # 202	<u> </u>
Largo FL 33771	1arpon Springo
	_ FLORIDA 34689
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	and all lawful business
	1 978
	2 300
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	AM IO: 35
 	
Name and Title: DOTTEN Stevenson	
Address 458 Lakeview Dr	Address:
105pon Spg 92 34689	<u></u>
	<u> </u>
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:

Name and	Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
-		
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	the registered egent in
The <u>name and Fro</u>	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	me registered agent is.
Name:	Darren Stevenson	
Address:	1458 Lakevew Drive Tarpon Spor FL 34689	SECRETARIAN SECRET
	> Make Show I	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	AM 10: 35
The name and add	Iress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	DARREN Stevenson	55 3
Address:	1458 Lakeview Dr	
	Jarpon Spg FL3468	9
Having been nam this certificate, I a	ed as registered agent to accept service of process m familiar with and accept the appointment as regi	for the above stated corporation at the place designated in istered agent and agree to act in this capacity
1 Danes	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Jun 27, 2013 Date
I submit this docu		rue. I am aware that the false information submitted in a a sprovided for in s.817.155, F.S.
L Dane	Leven	June 27 2013
	Required Signature/Incorporator	y Date ·